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ECOBOILER ENERGY EFFICIENCY




STOP CONDUCTION THROUGH STEEL EXCELLENT TEMPERATURE CONTROL

MINIMISED TANK VOLUME STOP RADIATION THROUGH TANKWALLS

ENERGY EFFICIENCY

STANDBY POWER LOSSES
STERLING SAVINGS PER ANNUM

103W

£38

111W  136W
£45 £66
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ECOBOILER COMP A COMP B COMP C COMPD COMP E



ENERGY EFFICIENCY
MULTIPLE SITE SAVINGS
SAVINGS PER ANNUM

£2,200
£6,600
£15,400
£22,000

ECOBOILER 50 SITES 150 SITES 250 SITES 350 SITES 500 SITES



ENERGY EFFICIENCY
THE KETTLE AT THE OFFICE
SAVINGS PER ANNUM

£2,955
£3,955
£4,946
£5,954
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NUMBER OF EMPLOYEES

o

AVE. SALARY £25K
SAVINGS IN TIME & ENERGY

INDEPENDENT LABORATORY VERIFICATION
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